
Race
6 Hours of Shanghai
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 4)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

4 1:45.892 185.34:00:17.402Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing8 MBUEMI / DAVIDSON / NAKAJIMA 1301  4LMP1    H

4 1:46.033 185.14:00:26.408Toyota TS050 - HybridToyota Gazoo Racing7 MCONWAY / KOBAYASHI / LOPEZ 130 9.006 9.0062  4LMP1    H

63 1:47.133 183.24:00:24.296Porsche 919 HybridPorsche LMP Team2 MBERNHARD / BAMBER / HARTLEY 129 1 Laps 1 Laps3  4LMP1    H

2 1:46.346 184.54:00:38.582Porsche 919 HybridPorsche LMP Team1 MJANI / LOTTERER / TANDY 129 1 Laps 14.2864  4LMP1    H

45 1:51.845 175.54:01:36.623Oreca 07 - GibsonJackie Chan DC Racing38 DTUNG / JARVIS / LAURENT 122 8 Laps 7 Laps5  5LMP2

3 1:51.793 175.54:02:00.208Oreca 07 - GibsonVaillante Rebellion31 DCANAL / PROST / SENNA 122 8 Laps 23.5856  5LMP2

3 1:51.980 175.24:00:13.242Alpine A470 - GibsonSignatech Alpine Matmut36 DLAPIERRE / MENEZES / NEGRÃO 121 9 Laps 1 Laps7  5LMP2

4 1:52.603 174.34:00:49.861Oreca 07 - GibsonVaillante Rebellion13 DBECHE / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / PIQUET JR 121 9 Laps 36.6198  6LMP2

4 1:52.666 174.24:00:51.335Oreca 07 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / ROUSSEL / MULLER 121 9 Laps 1.4749  5LMP2

4 1:53.072 173.54:01:09.569Oreca 07 - GibsonCEFC Manor TRS Racing25 DGONZALEZ / TRUMMER / PETROV 121 9 Laps 18.23410  5LMP2

3 1:52.314 174.74:01:59.872Oreca 07 - GibsonCEFC Manor TRS Racing24 DRAO / HANLEY / VERGNE 121 9 Laps 50.30311  6LMP2

77 1:53.628 172.74:00:11.372Oreca 07 - GibsonTDS Racing28 DPERRODO / VAXIVIERE / COLLARD 120 10 Laps 1 Laps12  5LMP2

45 1:52.322 174.74:01:03.302Oreca 07 - GibsonJackie Chan DC Racing37 DCHENG / BRUNDLE / GOMMENDY 120 10 Laps 51.93013  6LMP2

98 2:02.240 160.54:01:47.392Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK67 MPRIAULX / TINCKNELL 114 16 Laps 6 Laps14  3LMGTE Pro

2 2:02.154 160.64:01:59.929Ford GTFord Chip Ganassi Team UK66 MMÜCKE / PLA 114 16 Laps 12.53715  4LMGTE Pro

65 2:02.906 159.74:02:06.163Porsche 911 RSRPorsche GT Team91 MLIETZ / MAKOWIECKI 114 16 Laps 6.23416  3LMGTE Pro

31 2:02.161 160.64:00:26.857Ferrari 488 GTEAF Corse51 MCALADO / PIER GUIDI 113 17 Laps 1 Laps17  3LMGTE Pro

2 2:02.631 160.04:00:47.529Aston Martin VANTAGEAston Martin Racing95 DTHIIM / SØRENSEN 113 17 Laps 20.67218  3LMGTE Pro

3 2:02.723 159.94:00:55.384Ferrari 488 GTEAF Corse71 MRIGON / BIRD 113 17 Laps 7.85519  3LMGTE Pro

93 2:02.609 160.14:01:13.612Aston Martin VANTAGEAston Martin Racing97 DTURNER / ADAM 113 17 Laps 18.22820  3LMGTE Pro

3 2:04.133 158.14:01:36.444Aston Martin V8 VantageAston Martin Racing98 DDALLA LANA / LAMY / LAUDA 111 19 Laps 2 Laps21  3LMGTE Am

94 2:04.377 157.84:00:46.933Porsche 911 RSR (991)Gulf Racing UK86 DAL QUBAISI / BARKER / FOSTER 110 20 Laps 1 Laps22  3LMGTE Am

96 2:03.531 158.94:00:06.759Porsche 911 RSR (991)Dempsey - Proton Racing77 DRIED / CAIROLI / DIENST 109 21 Laps 1 Laps23  3LMGTE Am

79 2:04.719 157.34:01:10.213Ferrari 488 GTEClearwater Racing61 MMOK / SAWA / GRIFFIN 103 27 Laps 6 Laps24  4LMGTE Am

2 2:02.427 160.32:16:46.744Porsche 911 RSRPorsche GT Team92 MCHRISTENSEN / ESTRE 65 65 Laps 38 Laps25  2LMGTE Pro

3 2:04.669 157.41:21:37.147Ferrari 488 GTESpirit of Race54 MFLOHR / CASTELLACCI / MOLINA 37 93 Laps 28 Laps26  2LMGTE Am
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